10.

Position
Assist. Supt/Admin Serv
Btsa Coordinator

Executive Assistant-Personnel

Hr Specialist
Hr/Benefits Specialist

Human Resource Technician

Dist. Receptionist/Office Asst.

Human Resource Technician

Human Resource Technician

Hr/Benefits Specialist Sub

Other Positions Held

Teacher - Resource,
Site Prg Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Exec Asst-Personnel
Addl Hrs

Hr Spec.- AddI Hrs

HR/Benefits Spec. -
Addl Hrs

Human Resource Tech-
Addl Hrs

Dist. Recep /Office
Asst-Add Hr.

Hr Tech Sub,
Administrative Asst -
Mog Sub, Human
Resource Tech- Addl
Hrs

K-12 Education Entity
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Department
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages
$202,283
$138,526

$96,724

$83,316
$82,665

$68,094

$63,419

$63,014

$3,953
$88



