	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assist. Supt/Admin Serv		Encinitas Union Elementary	Administrative Services	\$202,283
2.	Btsa Coordinator	Teacher - Resource, Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Administrative Services	\$138,526
3.	Executive Assistant-Personnel	Exec Asst-Personnel Addl Hrs	Encinitas Union Elementary	Administrative Services	\$96,724
4.	Hr Specialist	Hr Spec Addl Hrs	Encinitas Union Elementary	Administrative Services	\$83,316
5.	Hr/Benefits Specialist	HR/Benefits Spec Addl Hrs	Encinitas Union Elementary	Administrative Services	\$82,665
6.	Human Resource Technician	Human Resource Tech- Addl Hrs	Encinitas Union Elementary	Administrative Services	\$68,094
7.	Dist. Receptionist/Office Asst.	Dist. Recep /Office Asst-Add Hr.	Encinitas Union Elementary	Administrative Services	\$63,419
8.	Human Resource Technician	Hr Tech Sub, Administrative Asst - Mog Sub, Human Resource Tech- Addl Hrs	Encinitas Union Elementary	Administrative Services	\$63,014
9.	Human Resource Technician		Encinitas Union Elementary	Administrative Services	\$3,953
10.	Hr/Benefits Specialist Sub		Encinitas Union Elementary	Administrative Services	\$88